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# 2016  Attendees State/Providence Email Phone

Full Voting Members in Red

1 Argenbright, Doug VA doug@alberenesoapstone.com 434-260-4296
2 Ashmore, David UK sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
3 Arnold, Sasha AB info@arnoldmasonryltd.ca 403 982 1160
4 Bailey, Justin NM baileyschimney@gmail.com 575-770-7769
5 Bannon, Mike  NH 401-261-9440
6 Barresi, Joe NY joebarresi5@verizon.net 914-844-7437
7 Barden, Albie ME albiebarden@mainewoodheat.com 207-474-1815
8 Baumgart-Getz, Adam EPA Baumgart-Getz.Adam@epa.gov
9 Bilodeau, Martin NC yaaneh@gmail.com 828-352-9200

10 Black, Bucky NC wm.bucky.black@gmail.com 828-773-1093
11 Brigman, Ronnie SC ronb@sweepstuff.com 864-682-5422
12 Buursma, Adam VT habitat8@myfairpoint.net 802-368-2890
13 Bushway, Steve MA sbushway@mac.com 413-634-0029
14 Bushway, Mason MA mason.bushway@gmail.com 413-297-1850
15 Butkus, Mark SC butkus1801@yahoo.com 803-3693743
16 Chernov, Alex ON alex_stovemaster@yahoo.ca 519-938-9166
17 Cook, Cecil NC cec1863@gmail.com 937-346-5979
18 Cross. Benjamin PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
19 Cross. Jonathan PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
20 DaSilva, Tony ME tonydasilva74@gmail.com 207-557-4486
21 Davies, John ON davies_j@hotmail.com 519-538-9472
22 Divine, Paul PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
23 Edleson, Max OR max@firespeaking.com 541-294-5232
24 Eldridge, Ashley IN ashley@csia.org 317-837-5365
25 Ellis, Mike PA service@renchimney.com 610-488-1595
26 Frisch, Derek WA derekfrisch89@frontier.com 425-530-3887
27 Frisch, Esther WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
28 Frisch, James P WA James@westernmasonry.net. 425-223-8270
29 Frisch, Jerry WA lopezquarries@frontier.com 425.422.2447
30 Frisch, Jim WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425-210-4002
31 Givens, Dan AK stonecastle@gci.net 907-474-3465
32 Goodman, Scott NY Scott@good-heat.com 585-451-3991
33 Granger, Donavon AK grangerad@gmail.com 907-488-1809
34 Grzadziel, Andrew CT grzadziel@sbcglobal.net 860-482-8255
35 Gurba, Jeremy WI 715-322-4305
36 Hammer, Becky AK grangerad@gmail.com 907-488-1809
37 Hargrave, Alex VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
38 Hargrave, Doug VA info@VirginiaRadiant.com 434-996-0375
39 Helicke, Matt CO matthelicke@lefthandmasonry.com 970-631-7386
40 Henshaw, Natalie GA natalie.henshaw@gmail.com 9183447861
41 Hisler, Dale MT dalehisler@gmail.com 406-223-4009
42 Holmes, Lasse AK canyonbrewer@yahoo.com 907-235-1355
43 Homstead, Carsten MA info@homesteadheat.net 413-517-0153
44 Hren, Doug MI mhdh@tds.net 269-598-5831
45 Huftile, Michael WI  Huftile@hotmail.com 608-459-0616
46 Hyytiainen, Heikki Finland heikki.hyytiainen@tulisydan.fi 358 400 700311
47 Kline, David SC david@chimcheree.com 864-901-6579
48 Kordich, Marinko WA marinkokordich@hotmail.com 206-723-2102
49 Kowalchuk, Derek AB kowalchuk_inc@hotmail.com 780-203-4410
50 Kukolj, Boris BC kukoljboris@gmail.com 778 433 6066
51 Lama, Lew WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080



52 Larsen, Alex MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
53 Larsen, Richard MN onamountain45@yahoo.com 218-766-3289
54 Lepel, Hendrik Ireland kirdnehl@hotmail.com (003)538-68838400
55 Lorentz, Kevin  MO Lfarm5950@gmail.com  636-485-0348
56 Marlett, Darcy IN dmarlett@csia.org 317-837-1500
57 Manley, Pat ME jpmanley@midcoast.com 207-845-2440
58 Marotta, John NC tannewitz@yahoo.com 423-677-5354
59 Moore, David MD yellowcat@myactv.net 301-797-4137
60 Moore, Kevin NC jkevinmoore@bellsouth.net 336-342-4397
61 Moshier, Eric MN eric@solidrockmasonry.com 218-343-2978
62 Nemeth, Mare WA marezdoats@hotmail.com 509-741-9544
63 Ostrosky, Adam MN adam@woodlandstoves.com 612-338-6606
64 Overk, Glenn NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com 908-479-6370
65 Overk, Lynne NJ solidtimberconstruction@gmail.com 908-479-6370
66 Owens, Jeffery MI jtomasonry@comcast.net 313-388-1424
67 Paiken, Isaac OR tulikiviwest@msn.com 541-482-9379
68 Paiken, Jamie OR tulikiviwest@msn.com 541-482-9379
69 Pearson, Marty RI mpearson3@cox.net 508-699-5038
70 Pettit, Bob PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
71 Pfeiffer, Rae NH wisedove_wisedove@yahoo.com 603-566-4698
72 Pigott, Crispin Pemberton crispinpigott@outlook.com
73 Pihl, Ron MT ron@warmstone.com 406-223-4383
74 Polatschek, Stefan AT stefan@polatschek.at 43 664 3407427
75 Prior, Chris NY chris@priorfire.com 518-882-6091
76 Rhines, Thomas MI allchimney@gmail.com 517-543-7270
77 Rokas, Patrick QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
78 Rosebush, Lewis ME rosebushmasonry@gmail.com 2078525586
79 Rousseau, John Prince Edward john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
80 Royer, Chris PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
81 Ruzicka, Martin Scotland martin@stovemason.co.uk 07784 342 515
82 Sahramaa, Iiro Finland iiro.sahramaa@tulisydan.fi 358 40 5003053
83 Sarcar, John MI princeykins@yahoo.com 586-405-0523
84 Saarelainen, Paivi Finland paivi.saarelainen@tulikivi.fi
85 Santiago, Jon MA jsant27@gmail.com 843-687-5708
86 Schalles, Jim OR JimSchalles@yahoo.com 402-981-1554
87 Scharf, Dennis OH dscharf567@gmail.com 567-674-2539
88 Schmitz, Axel Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
89 Schmitz, Heike Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
90 Schmitz, Jim Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
91 Schmitz, Tom Germany a.schmitz@firetube.de 491 718699836
92 Scott, Tyler MO tyler_scott223@yahoo.com (314) 598-2261
93 Senf, Norbert PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092
94 Senf, Leila PQ norbert.senf@gmail.com 819-647-5092
95 Seymour, Mark NY mark.j.seymour@gmail.com 315-265-0059
96 Sisko, John WI johnrsisko@gmail.com 218-590-7685
97 Smith, Richard AZ execdir@mha-net.org 520-883-0191
98 Smyth, Sean MT sbsmyth@hotmail.com 406-579-7753
99 Sofronas, Michael NY msofronas@newleafstrategies.net 646-733-6590

100 Solac, Jean MN peters@woodlandstoves.com 612-338-6606
101 Solac, Peter MN peters@woodlandstoves.com 612-338-6606
102 Springer, Chris NH ironhammerstoneworks@live.com 603-387-9889
103 Stack, David IL jmhchimney@att.net 815-338-4140
104 Steele, Harry PA hsteele503@gmail.com 610-804-7108



105 Steinhauser, Felix ON felix.p.steinhauser@gmail.com 519-836-4326
106 Steinhauser, Jessica ON jessica@stonehousepottery.com 519-836-4326
107 Stringfellow, Travis WA westernmasonry@frontier.com 425.485.4873
108 Teddemopoulos, Ted PA office@djcrossinc.com 610-999-6526
109 Temple, Jason WA jason@templefire.net 360-379-2877
110 Thomen, Cyndi TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
111 Thomen, David TN worm8@twlakes.net 931-397-2150
112 Thompson, Darla Prince Edward john@redclay.ca 902-962-3363
113 Turner, Alan VA allanturner@kinex.net 434- 983-8549
114 Turpin, Chad PA chad@TurpinLandscaping.com 610-380-1119
115 Twining, Clark NJ clarkndeb@hotmail.com 9082162810
116 Vaulkonen, Heikki Finland heikki.vauhkonen@tulikivi.fi 358 405245593
117 Vergnas, Francois QC ramoneur@qc.aira.com 450-247-2131
118 Watson, Dean NH deanwatsonmasonry@yahoo.com 603-479-4307
119 West, Peter sales@landyvent.co.uk 44 1527 8544101
120 Wilcox, Dave OH stonemason64@yahoo.com 567-204-5988
121 Wright, Kevin IL krrwright32@hotmail.com 708-829-1878
122 Wyer, Katie WI lewlama@gmail.com 608-588-5080
123 Yoshimizu, Aki Japan peakhomebuilders@ybb.ne.jp 81-90-6189-0415
124 Zeltwanger, Dave IN dave@dkandsons.com 219-204-0912
125 Zimmer, Gary MT gary@warmstone.com 406-600-1450

Staying Off Property:

McCutchan, Ryan CA rmccutchan@gmail.com 707-269-0211
Marcantonio, Tom (Thr.Fri) MI Tmarc@rogers.com 613-820-4173


